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THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office : 'Bida Building’, 8th Floor, 9/1 , R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 7(X) ex)1, Phan No. : 9(bm 84741*
Website : rameshwarajute.com, CIN : L17119WB1935PLC046111, Email : em.hc@qm.w.h\ Fax No' : Q3&221M$$

RJML/ST.EX/Reg. 31/2025-2026 Dated: April 16, 2025

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata – 700001

(Scrip Code: 10028093)

Dear Sir,

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended March 31, 2025.

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2025 in the

prescribed format.

Further, also find enclosed the declaration as given under:

'articulars

shares?Whether the Listed Entjty has issued an lid

ether the Listed Entity has issued any convertible securities or Warrants?
ler the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts

Issued?

.ether the Listed Entjty has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or otherwise
:ncumbered?

ether the Company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

.ether the Listed Entity has any Significant Owner?

hether the Listed Entity is Public Sector Undertaking?

Hope, you find the above in order.

Yours faithfully,
For THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

(t
P

phb in
Co}\pany

;m4
Q)

OfE Kolkata
CO P

Jr
lara
lecretary & Compliance Officer

Enclo: ::'above

Delhi OffIce : 3rd Floor, UCO Bank Building, 5, Parliament Street, New Delhi - 110001 Ph. No. 011-2371 0616 E-mail : rjm.do@rjm.co.in
AdmIn OffIce (MInes) : P.O. : Barbll, Dist. : Keonjhar, Odisha, Pin - 758035, E-mail : rjm.barbil@rjm.co.in, Phone No. 06767-275240
MInes Dlvl&ion OffIce : Post : Baralburu, Via Barajamda, Dist. West Singhbhum, Jharkhand - 833 221



TABLE .1 SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

NAME OF COMPANY THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

iE::: CODE/TAMtE OF THE CSE Code . lo028093

REPORT AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2025

Cat 1 Category
ego lof the
ry IShareholders
(1) 1(I1)

shareholders lup equity shares IPartly paidlshares lshares Ias a % of total 1 class of securities IUnderIHng jassuming full 1 shares I pledged or otherwise jequity shares
(II1) Iheld lup equity junderlying jheld Imo. of shares I (IX) I Outstanding jconversion of 1 (XII) I encumbered Iheld in

1 (IV) lshares IDepository I(VII) = 1(calculated as I jconvertible jconvertible securities ( I I IXlll) Idematerjatized
I held I Receipts 1 (IV)+(V)+ 1 per SCRR, I I securities jas a percentage of I I lfonn

M F(VI) I(VI) 11957) 1 1(x) ldiluted share capital) 1 1 1(XIV)
(VIII) I I I (XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of I I I As a % of (A+B+C2)
(A+B+C2)

No of Voting
Rights

1 Total as

la(ro

I (A+B+C)

Class I Clas

eg: 1 s 1 total
X 1 eg:y

Asa % of
No. 1 total I No.

(a) 1 Shares held I (a)
D)

As a % of
total Shares

held
(b)

A IPromoter & Promoter Group 11

213

0

153034 0

0

0

0

0

0

153034 57.519 153034 1 o 1 153034 1 57.519 0

0

0

57.519

42.481

0.000

o I o.000 1 o 0.000 105445

B IPubIic 113022

0

113022

0

42.481

0.000

113022 1 o 1 113022 1 42.481 o I o.000 1 o

o I o.000 1 o

0.000

0.000

80413

0C INon Promoter Non Public o I o I o I o.000

cl lshares underIHng GDRs

c2 lshares held by Employee Trust

1 Total 224 266056 0 0 266056 1 loo.000 1 266056 1 o 1 266056 1 loo.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 185858



TABLE - II STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

NAME OF COMPANY

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCR IP

REPORT AS ON 3 IST MARCH, 2025

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
(1)

Promoter and Promoter Grou
Indian
lndividuals/Hindu undivided Famil'

Chandrakarlt Birla

Sumangala Devi Birla

Sidharth Kumar Birla

Vasusri Jhaver

Central Government/ State
Government(sl

'mimanks
Any Other (speci,

Bodies Corporate
Padmavati Investrnent Pvt. Ltd.

Bharat Arogya & Cyan Mandir

Nathdwara Inv. Co. Ltd.

Shekhavati Investment & Traders Ltd.

ute InvestTnent Co. Ltd,

Central India General Agents Ltd.

Birla Group Holding Pvt. Ltd.

Sub-Total fA) fl
Forei
i;=FGdmom;;iiiiiiii;m
Forejgn Individuals1

Government
mr titutions

Forejgn Portfolio Irlvestor

Any Other (specif)

SRb-Total (A) (2]

Total Shareholding ofPromot€
Promoter Group fA)=(A) (1)+ 1

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

CSE Code - 10028093

PAN

( nI)
Entity Type

I i.e.

Promoter

OR

Promoter Group Entity I

(except Promoter)
(11)

Kmt
Promoter Gro

r
r EFPB31091.

mrZ;-–nmi3:Tai
Promoter Group Entity IAMTB3540N

Promoter Group EMU IMBCN7830P

Promoter Group EhdV I MECS2321P

Promoter Group Entity IAAACJ63311

Promoter Group Entity IMBCC2197E

Promoter Group Entity IAMCR2250C

wsno t
I of I paid up I Partly
I share I equity I paid-up

Iholde I shares I equity
Irs I held 1 shares

Kw) Im 1l„„
(VI)

64400

51000

4200
5600

3600

4

88634

38778.

7933

7

6667

4000

200

19389

11667

15303411

o1 o

11 1 153034 1 o

I No. of 1 Total nos. I Shareholding
shares 1 shares I as a Yo

!underlyin I held I calculated as
Ig 1 (VIII) = 1 per SCRR,
FDepositor IIV)+(VI)+ 11957
jy Receipts 1 (VII) 1 (IX)
(VII) 1 1 As a % of

(A+B+C2)

0 64400

51000

4200

5600

3600

0

88634
38778

79330

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6667

4000

200

19389

11667

153034

0

1530340

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities

tx)

No of Voting
Rights

Class:x Iclass:I
y

64400

51000

4200

5600

3600

24.205

19.169

1.579

2.105

1.353

O

0.000

0.000

33.314

14.575

2.982

88634
38778

7933 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

66672.506

1.503

0.075

4000

200

19389

11667

153034

7.288

4.385

57.519

000.000

MI

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

153034 057.519

No. of I Shareholding , as
1 Shares I a % assuming full
Underlying I conversion of

I Outstandin I convertible

Ig 1 securities ( as a
1 convertible 1 percentage of
I securIties (i I diluted share
I ncluding I capital)
I Warrants) 1 (XH)= (VIII)+(XI)

(XI) I As a % of
Total as
acPo of

Total
Voting
rIghts

TOTAL

24.205

19.169
1.579

2.105

1.353

64400

51000

4200

5600

3600

0.000
0.000

33.314
14.575

2.982

88634

38778

7933

2.5066667

4000

200

19389

1.503

0.075

7.288

4.385

57.519

11667

153034

0 0.000

0.000

M©

0.000

0.000
0.000

153034 57.519

Number of Locked in
shares

(XIII)

No.

(a)

24.205

19.169

1.579

2.105

1.353

0.000
0.000

33.314
14.575

2.982 a

0

0

a

0

0

0

0

a

0

0

0

0

a

-0

2.506

1.503

0.075

7.288

4.385

57.519

0.000

0.000
0.000
0,000

0.000

0.0000

0 57.519 0

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise
encumbered

(XIV)

No.

(a)

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000:

0

0.0000

0.0000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

o.ooM
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

00

Number of

.quity
shares

held in
dematerial
ized form
(XV)

51000

51000

0
a
0

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

54445

38778

00.000

0.000

0.000

0

4000

00000

OnOOO

0_OOO

OUOOO

0

0

11667

105445

00.000

lj
0_OOO

0.000
0.000

0. 000

1054450. 000



TABLE .III yrATEMENT SHOWING SnAREHOLDiNG PATrERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITEDNAME OF COMPANY

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUIW

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP
REPORT AS ON 31£r MARCH, 2025

ma o
I shareholde I up equity shares
Irs Iheld

I (II1) IW)

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
(1)

Bl
’1-

(a)
<

'd-

(e)

(D

(g)

(i)
6)

E)

l
1

ml a] Funds

e

Weernate Investment Funds

Mr
MaIIce Companies

Provident Fund-/ Pension Fund

S

Soverejgn Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI
r dtutions
/

Sub.Total (B) (1:
lnstiti;lions [Forei

Foreign Direct Investment
Foreign Venture Cabital

a

Foreign Portfolio Investors - Cat

Foreign Portfolio Investors - Catl

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (ba]ancing
figure)

MtRPr (specify
Foreign Institutional Investors

Sub-Total (Eg

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
a
a

0

b)
(C)

'd-

a

"

t

Central Government / President of India
S

fA IShareho}ding by Companies or Bodies Corporate
tw 1 where Central / State Government is promoter

I No. Of 1 Total nos. ISharehol
I shares I $hares I ding as a
I underlyl Fr I held 1 %

Ig 1 (VII) = 1 calculate
I Depositor 1 (IV)+(V)+ (VI) Id as per
jy Receipts I I SCRR,
1 WD 1 11957

IW111)
As a % of

(A+B+C2)

No. Of

Partly
I paid.up
I equity
1 shares

held
CV)

a

0
0

0
0
0
0

a

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securitIes

(IX)

0.000

0.000
0.000M
0.000

0.000

0.000

0,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.564

0
0
0

1500

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1500

0
0
0

Ml 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1500

0.000

tF

No of VotIng
RIghts

of Total
Voting

0.000
O.DOO

0.000

0.001

0.000

0.000M
0.000

0.000

0.000

®@:©l©lM

0
0
0

1500

0
0
a
a
0
0
0

1500

0
0
a
a
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

M@1
0.000

I No. Of 1 Shareholding , as a %
1 Shares jassumingfull
I Underlying I conversion of
I Outstandin I convertible securities (
Ig jas a percentage of
jconvertibl I diluted share capital)
je ICx1)= CvuJ.m
I securitIes(iI As a % of (A+B+C2)
Including
I Warrants)

Number of Locked in
shares

(XII)

0.000

0.000

D.000

1!
0.000

0.000
0.000

IiI$1@
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.564

0.000

0.000

0

Number of Shares I Number of equity
pledged or otherwise I shares held in

encumbered I dematerialized form

(XIII) 1 HIV)

Sub-categorization of shares
(XV)

Fhareholdlng CNo. of shares) UIlde

TsTi), of
total

Shares
held

As a % of

FaT SFf; s I TaI
(b)

Sub. I Sub- I Sub.

category 1 category 1 categorya) 1 (ii) I (Hl)
(b)

=nTP

0

+0

0 0
00 0'

limB m
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

M©®
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000M
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0

0

0.000

0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0



SHAREHOLDING PArrERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITEDNAME OF COMPANY

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUIW

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP

REPORT AS ON 31£r MARCH, 2025

Category & Name
ofthe
Shareholders
(1)

o

lshareholde lup eqUIty sharesIrs I held
( II1) I ( IV)

n, IDirectors abd their relatives (exduding

tui jindependent director and nominee directors)

Relatives of promoters (other than ' immediate
(d) Irelatives' of promoters disclosed under

Prpmoter and Promoters Croup' category

Trusts where any person be]onging to 'Promoter
(e) jand Promoter Group' category os

’trustee',beneficIary. is 'author of the trUst'

_ llnvestor Education and Protection Fund

FJ I Authority

Resident Individuals

(g) Ii.Individual holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 2 ]akhs.

Resident Individua]s .

(h) Iii. Individual holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

: ]
0 0
0 iJ

AABCG1807D

1 a 1
0
0

0 266056

Non Resident lndiaris fNRls-FF;;M
<

Bodies Cor'

Gwa]ior WebbIng Co. Pvr Ltd.
Birla Corporation Limited

Punjab Prtiduce & Tradi lIE Co. Pvt. Ltd

mSs

Non Resident Indians fNRlsi

ii ITrusts
Resident Individual fHU F:

a

Sub.Total (B)(4:

WPLI
B)=fB)r1)+rB)rz)+rB)[3'

]

4

DETAILS OF THE SHAREHOLDERS ACTING AS PERSONS IN CONCERT INCLUDING THEIR SHAREHOLDING (NO. AND %): N.A.
DrrAILS OF SHARES WHICH REMAIN UNCLAIMED MAY BE GIVEN HERE ALONG WITH DETAILS SUCH AS NUMBER OF SHARE HOLDER ,OUT£rANDING SHARES HOLD IN DEMAT/UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT VOTING RIGHT WHICH ARE FROZEN ETC,

No. Of 1 Total nos. ISharehol

shares 1 shares I dIng as a
I underlyin lbeld 1 %Ig 1 (VII) = 1 calculate
DeposItor I ( IV)+(V)+ (VI) Ida s per
jy ReceIpts I I SCRR,

(VI) 1 1 1957
tW1111
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. Of

Partly
F paId.up
I equIty
! shares
held
W)

o I o

0
0
0

78483
20550
19133

33250
0
0
0
0
0

111522

Number of VotIng RIghts held in each class of
securities

(IX)

0

Me

0.000

lo!) olalo

29.499
7.724

nIlII
B@Bl81

0.000

1111
0.000

0.000

M©

41.917

0
0
0

78483

20550

IBIg:@M
0
0
0
0
0

111522

0
0
0

78'’,83

20550

EIIM
0
0
0
0
0

111522

No of VotIng
Rights

0

0

M
0.000
0.000

29.499

7.724

7.191

B@gIgI

0.000

0,000

0.000

0.000M
41.917

0
0
0

78483
20550

EIIITHT
0
0
0
0
0

111522

I No. Of 1 Shareholding , as a %

F Shares I assumIng full
I Underlying I converilon of
I Outstandln I convertible securIties (

Fg 1 as a percentage of
convertlbl I dIluted share capItal)

I(xlj= mn.m
I securItIes(1 IAs a % of (A+B+C2)
I ncludlng
I Warrants)

Number of Locked in
shares
(XII)

0.000

0.000

0.000

29,499

7.724

mI
12.497

0.000

We
0.000

o.o60
0.000

41.917

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0

Number of Shares I Number of equity
pledged or otherwIse I shares held in

encumbered Idemateriallzed form
WIn) I HIV)

Sub.categorization of shares
(XV)

rareholding (No. of shares) uncle:

s s

* {}:' ::- {}T;'
Sub. I Sub- I Sub.

category 1 category ! category(1) 1 (ii) 1 (II1)

0

l§@©[©l

0.000

ItIaEa

0.000

0.000

liEolb161

0.000

0.000

1(RtE(Ra

0.000

0.0 o O

0.000

0.000

0
0
a

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0

76383

20550

IEE]BE!

33250

0
0
0
0
0

80413

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

l@l©l@!EI

0.000

0.000

1818Bbl

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

+
[

d

0

a



TABLE -IV STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER - NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUIW

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP

REPORT AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2025

NAME OF COMPANY THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

CSE Code - 10028093

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders
(1)

MP

(11) I shareholder I paid up I Partly 1 shares I shares Ig as a % I of securities I Underlying I assuming full 1 shares
Is jequity jpatd-up I underlyin Iheld jcatculated I (IX) IOutstanding jconversion of 1 (XII)
1 (II1) 1 shares held I equIty Ig 1 (VII) = 1 as per SCRR, 1 1 convertible I convertible

(IV) lshares IDepositor I (IV)+(V)+ 11957 1 jsecurities(incl jsecurities ( as a
held jy Receipts 1 Nl) 1 (VIII) I luding I percentage of diluted
M 1 (VI) 1 1 As a % of 1 1 Warrant5) 1 share capital)

(A+B+CZ) I kX) I(XI)= (VII)+(B
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares I Number of

pledged or otherwise jequlty
encurnbered I shares held

(XIII) 1 in
dematerial
ized form

f HIV)

No of Voting
Rights

Total as
a tPo of
Total
Voting
rIghts

c1,„,, 1 Class: 1 TOTAL
y

No.

(a)

As a % of
total

Shares
held
0)

As a % of

No. 1 total Shares
(a) I held

Q)

;i:
C INon Promoter Non public

Custodian/DR Holder .
]

0 O o ooo oToToo o 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

C 2 ) 1 Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share

based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter. Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2:

o I o I o 0 o I o.000 0 0 o I o.000 0 o I o 0.000 0 0.000 0

o I o I o

224 1 266056 1 o

0

0

o I o.000 1 o I o I o I o.000

266056 1 loo.0001 266056 1 o 1 266056 1 loo.000

0

0

o I o

loo.000 1 o

0.000

0.000

0

0

o.000 1 o

o.000 1 185858Total (A+B+C

NOTE 1. PAN WOULD NOT BE DISPLAYED ON WEBSITE OF STOCK EXCHANGE(S),

2. The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons /institution /non institution holding more than 1% of total number of shares,

3. W.R.T the information pertaining to depository receipt the same may be disclosed in the respective column to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian

jaB



TABLE -V Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)
NAME OF COMPANY THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED
CLASS OF SECURITY: EQUITY
SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP CSE Code - 10028093
REPORT AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2025

Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs
Date of

creation/acqui
sidon of
I significant
I beneficial
interest
IV

Particulars of the
shares in which

I significant beneficial
I interest is held by the
lbeneficial owner
HI

Details of
the

registere
downer
FIT

Details of the significant
Sno lbeneficial owner

I
Shareholding as a % of total
no of shares (Calculated as

per SCRR 1957) As a % of
rA+B+c2
NA

Sr No IName
rDN

PAN
NA

Nationality I Name
N

PAN
NA

1 Nationality
NA

Number of Shares

NA NA



TABLE -VI: Statement showing foreign ownership limits
NAME OF COMPANY:

CLASS OF SECURITY:

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP:
REPORT AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2025

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED
EQUITY
CSE Code - 10021378

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Board approved limits

100As on shareholding date
100As on the end of previous lst quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100
100As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
100As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Limits utilized
0.00
O.5C

0.5G

0.50

Ja „Ja
#


